osip

SIPINDUSTRIAL

TDOO07

25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator

Issue v2

Exploded Drawing & Parts List

Date: 28/04/22

LEFT/RIGHT CASE ASSY PARTS




TDOO07

25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator

Issue v2

€osip

Date: 28/04/22

SIPINDUSTRIAL

Exploded Drawing & Parts List

Description SIP Part No. Ref. No Description SIP Part No.
1. Left Case assy PW01-02500 12. Seal Rubber PWO01-02511
2. Right case assy PWO01-02501 13. Muffler Cover PW01-02512
3. Bolt M5x12 PW01-02502 14. Screw bolt M6x20 PWO01-02513
4. Hand pull plate fender PW01-02503 15. Rubber Support Column PWO01-02514
5. ST4.2X16 PWO01-02504 16. Panel Clip insert PWO01-02515
6. Stop button PW01-02505 17. Screw bolt M6x25 PWO01-02516
7. ST4.8X16 PWO01-02506 18. Cross recessed bolt M5x18 PWO01-02517
8. Cover Left, Case PWO01-02507 19. Nut M5 PWO01-02518
9. Cover Left, Case PWO01-02508 20. Oil switch PWO01-02519
10. Fuel tank decoration cover PW01-02509 21. Oil sight bubble PW01-02520
11. Cover, plug PW01-02510




TDOO07

r' Si p 25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator Issue v2

_ Exploded Drawing & Parts List Date: 28/04/22
SIPINDUSTRIAL

FRONT COVER SEAT PANEL PARTS




TDOO07

25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator

Issue v2

osip

Date: 28/04/22

SIPINDUSTRIAL

Exploded Drawing & Parts List

Description SIP Part No. Ref. No Description SIP Part No.
1. Front cover seat panel PW01-02521 11. DC socket PWO01-02531
2. ST4.2X16 PWO01-02522 12. Panel Decals PW01-02532
3. Plate, Front cover PW01-02523 13. Socket PWO01-02533
4. Screw ST4.2x12 PWO01-02524 14. Nut M4 PWO01-02534
5. On/Off switch PW01-02525 15. Screw M4x12 PW01-02535
6. Bolt M6x16 PWO01-02526 16. Panel Decals PW01-02536
7. Gasket ©6.5xP12x1 PWO01-02527 17. Screw bolt M5x12 PWO01-02537
8. Nut M6 PW01-02528 18. Indicator light board PW01-02538
9. Reset switch PWO01-02529 19. Cable PWO01-02539
10. Nut M7 PWO01-02530




osip

SIPINDUSTRIAL

25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator

Exploded Drawing & Parts List

TDOO07

Issue v2

Date: 28/04/22

Ref. No Description SIP Part No.
1. Tank PWO01-02540
2. Filter mesh assy PW01-02541
3. Tank Cap PWO01-02542
4. Fuel Filter PWO01-02543
5. Clamp ¢10 PWO01-02544
6. Fuel Tube PWO01-02545
7. Clamp ¢8 PWO01-02546
8. Fuel Switch PWO01-02547
9. Screw ST4.2X16 PWO01-02548

10. Fuel tube 2 PWO01-02549

TANK / SWITCH PARTS




TDOO07

r' Si p 25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator Issue v2

_ Exploded Drawing & Parts List Date: 28/04/22
SIPINDUSTRIAL

Ref. No Description SIP Part No.
1. Inverter Assy PW01-02550
2. Inverter assy fixed bracket PWO01-02551
3. Screw bolt M6x16 PWO01-02552
4. Nut M6 PW01-02553
5. Anti Vibration feet PWO01-02554
6. Bracket PWO01-02555
7. Engine mounting bracket PW01-02556
8. Screw bolt M6x16 PWO01-02557

INVERTER ASSY PARTS




osip

SIPINDUSTRIAL

TDOO07

25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator

Issue v2

Exploded Drawing & Parts List

Date: 28/04/22

FAN COVER PARTS




TDOO07

25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator

Issue v2

osip

SIPINDUSTRIAL

Exploded Drawing & Parts List Date: 28/04/22

Description

SIP Part No.

Ref. No

Description

SIP Part No.

Fan cover PWO01-02558 9. Rear air guide cover sealant PWO01-02566
Self tapping screw ST4.8X16 | PW01-02559 10. Engine oil port sealant block PWO01-02567
Right cover PW01-02560 11. Oil separator PW01-02568
Left cover PWO01-02561 12. Hex flange combination bolt PWO01-02569

M5x16
Pull cord assembly PWO01-02562 13. Clamp 100 PW01-02570
Screw bolt M5 X 12 PW01-02563 14. Exhaust pipe 1 PW01-02571
High voltage ignition PW01-02564 15. Exhaust pipe 2 PW01-02572
Self tapping screw ST4.8X25 | PW01-02565 16. Oil and gas separator O-ring PWO01-02573




osip

SIPINDUSTRIAL

25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator

Exploded Drawing & Parts List

TDOO07

Issue v2

Date: 28/04/22

Ref. No Description SIP Part No.
1. Self tapping screw ST4.8X16 PWO01-02574
2,3,4 Air filter body, & element kit PWO01-02575
5. Hexagon flange nut M5 PW01-02576

6. Self tapping screw ST4.2X12 PWO01-02577

FAN COVER




osip

SIPINDUSTRIAL

25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator

Exploded Drawing & Parts List

TDOO07

Issue v2

Date: 28/04/22

Ref. No Description SIP Part No.
1. Muffler PW01-02581
2. Bolt M6x45 PW01-02582
3. Bolt M6x60 PW01-02583
4. Gasket, muffler PWO01-02584
5. Tube, muffler PWO01-02585
6. Hex combination bolt M5x22 | PW01-02586
7. Gasket, muffler PW01-02587

MUFFLER PARTS




TDOO07

r' Si p 25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator Issue v2

_ Exploded Drawing & Parts List Date: 28/04/22
SIPINDUSTRIAL

Ref. No Description SIP Part No.
1. Magneto PW01-02588
2. Bolt M5x25 PW01-02589
3. Bolt M5x10 PW01-02590
4. Trigger PW01-02591
5. Magneto cover PW01-02592
6. Nut M10 PW01-02593
7. Fan impeller PW01-02594
8. Start Cup Holder PW01-02595
9. Bolt M6x16 PW01-02596
10. Start Cup PW01-02597
11. Bolt M6x12 PW01-02598

MAGNETO PARTS




TDOO07

o Si p 25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator Issue v2

_ Exploded Drawing & Parts List Date: 28/04/22
SIPINDUSTRIAL

‘56/6;1 P é\
49 —Qsgyoad =, 740

T
49//5 7& 49 46
4 B

CYLINDER COVER / PARTS




€osip

SIPINDUSTRIAL

25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator

Exploded Drawing & Parts List

TDOO07

Issue v2

Date: 28/04/22

Description SIP Part No. Ref. No Description SIP Part No.
1. Cylinder cover PW01-02599 13. Stator limit connection block PWO01-02611
2. Hexagon socket combination | PW01-02600 14. Positioning pin PW01-02612
bolt M5x18
3. Gasket PWO01-02601 15. Bolt M5x55 PW01-02613
4. Upper rocker arm PW01-02602 16. Adiabatic Gasketl PW01-02614
5. Tappet PW01-02603 17. Adiabatic Plate ,carburettor PW01-02615
6. Upper rocker pin PW01-02604 18. Adiabatic Gasket2 PW01-02616
7. Valve Keeper PW01-02605 19. Hexagon socket combination PWO01-02617
bolt M5x18
8. Valve spring PW01-02606 20. Carburettor PW01-02618
9. Injection head bolt M5X5 PW01-02607 21. Clamp ¢8 PW01-02619
10. Valve seal PW01-02608 22. Hexagon socket combination PW01-02620
bolt M5x25
11. Plug PWO01-02609 23. Timing cover PW01-02621
12. Cylinder block PW01-02610 24, Gasket 3 PW01-02622




€osip

SIPINDUSTRIAL

25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator

Exploded Drawing & Parts List

TDOO07

Issue v2

Date: 28/04/22

Description SIP Part No. Ref. No Description SIP Part No.
25. Camshaft limit bushing PW01-02623 37. Piston pin circlip PW01-02635
26. Camshaft PW01-02624 38. Piston pin PWO01-02636
27. Small rocker limit bushing PW01-02625 39. Piston PW01-02637
28. Lower rocker arm PW01-02626 40. Dipstick PW01-02638
29. Lower rocker shaft PW01-02627 41. Crankshaft connecting rod as- PW01-02639

sembly

30. Camshaft pin PW01-02628 42. Crankshaft oil seal PW01-02640
31. Intake valve PW01-02629 43. Oil Pipe PWO01-02641
32. Exhaust valve PWO01-02630 44. Clamp ¢13 PWO01-02642
33. Top Piston ring PW01-02631 45. Middle box PW01-02643
34, 2nd Piston ring PW01-02632 46. Valve PWO01-02644
35. Oil ring PW01-02633 47. Reed Valve PWO01-02645
36. Backing ring PW01-02634 48. Hexagon socket bolt M6x20 PW01-02646




TDOO07

r' Si p 25400—SIP Digital Inverter Generator Issue v2

_ Exploded Drawing & Parts List Date: 28/04/22
SIPINDUSTRIAL

Description SIP Part No. Ref. No Description SIP Part No.
49, Hexagon socket bolt M6x45 | PWO01-02647 54. Oil Alarm / Sensor PW01-02652
50. Lower Housing PW01-02648 55. Hex combination bolt M6x16 PW01-02653
51. Hexagon socket bolt M5x25 | PW01-02649 56. Gasket $10 x $6.5x1 PWO01-02654
52. Gasket 4 PWO01-02650 57. Hex combination bolt M5x12 PWO01-02655
53. Hexagon socket bolt M6x10 | PW01-02651




